 Customer Care www.sanrex.com
 Tel: 516-625-1313 SANFEED FIELD 4HD
 Fax: 516-625-8845 Form No.:81018FIELD4HD
  Wire Feeder
Processes
MIG (GMAW), Flux Cored (FCAW)
Input Voltage
15 - 100 VDC

Product Part Number Description
SANFEED Field 4 WF1200 Four roll CC/CV Voltage Sensing wire feeder with wire feed
speed/amp control & voltage control; burnback and Digital
Meters; includes drive rolls for 0.035 & 0.045 Solid Wire.
Accessories
Drive Rolls (Sold individually, 2 smooth required per feeder)
Drive Roll WFR001 0.023", 0.030” (0.6, 0.8 mm) Hard Wire (V Grooved)
Drive Roll WFR003 0.035”, 0.045” (0.9, 1.2 mm) Hard Wire (V Grooved)
Drive Roll WFR006 0.052”, 1/16” (1.3, 1.6 mm) Hard Wire (V Grooved)
Drive Roll WFR007 0.035”, 0.045” (0.9, 1.2 mm) Flux Cored Wire (Knurled)
Drive Roll WFR011 0.052”, 1/16” (1.3, 1.6 mm) Flux Cored Wire (Knurled)
Drive Roll WFR013 5/64” (2.0 mm) Flux Cored Wire (Knurled)
Drive Roll WFR014 0.035”, 3/64” (0.9, 1.2 mm) Aluminum Wire (U Grooved)
Drive Roll WFR020 Smooth
MIG Guns
TWECO® Style MGT25012-35 12ft, 250 Amp, 0.035 wire w/4-pin connector
TWECO® Style MGT25012-45 12ft, 250 Amp, 0.045 wire w/4-pin connector
TWECO® Style MGT35012-35 12ft, 350 Amp, 0.035 wire w/4-pin connector
TWECO® Style MGT35012-45 12ft, 350 Amp, 0.045 wire w/4-pin connector
TWECO® Style MGT45012-35 12ft, 450 Amp, 0.035 wire w/4-pin connector
TWECO® Style MGT45012-45 12ft, 450 Amp, 0.045 wire w/4-pin connector